
НОТАРІАЛЬНА ПАЛАТА УКРАЇНИ

Заборгованість станом на 01.10.2019р.
БОРГ

61 408,34

28 653,96

695,50

239,33

8,04

338,70

159,79

309,11

347,75

695,50

1 666,09

310,25

347,75

695,50

343,25

695,50

291,25

993,99

381,25

252,75

347,75

348,35

322,25

1 440,00

346,99

347,75

347,75

513,28

692,88

879,67

690,75

1 232,05

347,75

719,47

695,50

1 272,95

347,75

347,75

296,66

346,50

347,75

347,75

318,61

684,00

769,70

691,70

1 232,25

Акішина Регіна Сергіївна

Баженова Лариса Василівна

Баранов Микола Степанович

Діючі нотаріуси

Відділення НПУ в Донецькій області

Контрагенты

Брикуля Вадим Леонідович

Будика Наталя Миколаївна

Букрєй Галина Петрівна

Василенко Володимир Анатолійович

Верченко Тетяна Іванівна

Бігун Віталій Валерійович

Богатов Сергій Георгійович

Заброда Роман Володимирович

Задорожний Дмитро Володимирович

Грамма Ірина Федорівна

Воробей Оксана Вікторівна 

Геращенко Марина Володимирівна

Гічкін Антон Володимирович

Коніченко Наталія Миколаївна

Костенко Сергій Олександрович

Ігнатенко Олександр Володимирович

Касицька Людмила Миколаївна 

Землянський Євген Володимирович

Зубкова Анна Олександрівна

Матвєєва Вікторія Олександрівна

Мельникова Вікторія Олександрівна

Меркулов Павло Юрійович

Лук'янець Лариса Вікторівна

Луценко Світлана Іванівна

Кудлаєв Олександр Олександрович

Куркчи Георгій Іванович

Петрова Оксана Миколаївна

Панченко Андрій Вікторович

Пахниць Наталія Вікторівна

Ніколаєнко Тамара Іванівна

Орлова Любов Олексіївна

Мостова Раїса Сергіївна

Мошенко Олена Владиславівна

Соловар Валентина Іванівна

Соловйова Світлана Семенівна

Сахова Марина Андріївна

Скалун Руслан Вікторович

Скоробогатько Олександр Володимирович

Пятовський Олексій Олександрович

Стародубцева Людмила Володимирівна

Степаніщенко Любов Іванівна 

Таранушенко Володимир Миколайович 
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Тулаінов Едуард Анатолійович

Ходаріна Ольга Сергіївна

Толочко Анна Геннадіївна

ДНК

Алперіна Ольга Юріївна-ДНК

Шиманський Євген Іванович

Яценко Олександр Миколайович

Чекіда Олексій Андрійович

Чернишова Вікторія Валеріївна

Костюкова Наталія Сергіївна-ДНК

Клименко Наталія Іванівна-ДНК

Гусєва Олена Вікторівна-ДНК

Давидова Світлана Миколаївна-ДНК

Дейнека Лариса Анатоліївна-ДНК

Доценко Ольга Вікторівна-ДНК

Дубінська Людмила Іванівна-ДНК

Середенко Ольга Анатоліївна-ДНК

Старостенко Лариса Григорівна-ДНК

Петренко Валентина Євстафіївна-ДНК

Островерхова Олена Анатоліївна-ДНК

Панасенко Олена Миколаївна-ДНК

Макарова Надія Іванівна-ДНК

Янюк Світлана Володимирівна-ДНК

Припинили діяльність

Алексєєва Валерія Євгенівна-ДНК зв.з 01.01.19 по 31.12.19р.

Шаповалова Людмила Василівна-ДНК

Шишман Володимир Олександрович-ДНК

Ушкало Марія Костянтинівна-ДНК

Фареник Олег Олександрович-ДНК

Фоменко Ольга Михайлівна-ДНК

Цукурова Марина Іванівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Курильчук Таїса Олександрівна

Леонова Валентина Павлівна

Кисельова Олена Володимирівна ПРИПИНИЛА 15.05.2019р.

Браташевська Галина Олексіївна-ДНК зв. з 01.01.19 по 

31.12.19р.Гайтан Олександр Миколайович


